
Patrullindelning KrPKs Seriefält 1 den 2 mars 2024
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Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK 3 C3 1 09:00

Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK 3 C3 1

Patrik Renman KrPK 2 C2 1

Richard Westling Örebro PSSK 3 CvÅ 1

Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå 2 CvÅ 1

Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK 3 C3 2 09:10

Mathias Jansson Edsvalla skf 2 C3 2

Stefan Resare Storfors PK 3 C3 2

Ulf Magnusson Karlstad psk 2 CvY 2

Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 3 C3 2

Björn Pettersson Örebro PSSK 3 C3 3 09:20

Fredrik Gustafsson Mariestads PK 3 C3 3

Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 3 C3 3

Per Karlsson Finspångs PK 3 C2 3

Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK 3 C3 3

Anders Nilsson Edsvalla skf 3 C2 4 09:30

Fredrik Larsson Västerås PS 3 C2 4

Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK 3 C3 4

Janne Remnér Edsvalla skf 3 Cvy 4

Niclaes Jerkeholt Örebro PSSK 3 C2 4

Bo Grönberg Karlskoga PK 2 C2 5 09:40

Janne Rydh Karlskoga PK 2 C2 5

Ky Buon Tang Karlstad psk 2 C2 5

Magnus Persson Edsvalla skf 3 C2 5

Simon Jander Örebro PSSK 3 C3 5

Greger Meeks Mariestad PK 2 C3 6 09:50

Jan Rask Mariestad PK 2 C3 6

Lars-Ove Knutsson Mariestad PK 2 C3 6

Mathias Leppik Karlstad PSK 2 C3 6

Per Dalén Karlstad PSK 2 C3 6

Christian Andersson Örebro PSSK 2 C3 7 10:00

Göran Carlström Habo Psk 2 CvY 7

Johan Strömdahl I 2 Skf 2 C2 7

Karl Jonsson Karlstad PSK 2 C3 7

Nicklas Karlsson KHPSF 2 C2 7

Carl-Johan Johansson Filpstads PSK 1 CvÅ 8 10:10

Håka Eriksson KrPK 2 C2 8

Martin Johansson Karlstads PSK 2 C1 8

Nina Olofsson Laxå 1 Cdam 8
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Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK 3 B3 9 10:20

Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK 3 B3 9

Richard Westling Örebro PSSK 3 B3 9

Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå 2 B3 9



9

Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK 3 A3 10 10:30

Stefan Resare Storfors PK 3 A3 10

Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 3 A3 10

Ulf Magnusson Karlstad psk 2 B3 10

Mathias Jansson Edsvalla skf 2 B3 10

Björn Pettersson Örebro PSSK 3 A3 11 10:40

Fredrik Gustafsson Mariestads PK 3 A3 11

Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 3 A3 11

Per Karlsson Finspångs PK 3 A2 11

Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK 3 A3 11

Anders Nilsson Edsvalla skf 3 A2 12 10:50

Fredrik Larsson Västerås PS 3 A2 12

Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK 3 A3 12

Janne Remnér Edsvalla skf 3 A3 12

Niclaes Jerkeholt Örebro PSSK 3 A2 12

Bo Grönberg Karlskoga PK 2 A2 13 11:00

Janne Rydh Karlskoga PK 2 A2 13

Ky Buon Tang Karlstad psk 2 A2 13

Magnus Persson Edsvalla skf 3 A2 13

Simon Jander Örebro PSSK 3 A3 13

Greger Meeks Mariestad PK 2 A3 14 11:10

Jan Rask Mariestad PK 2 R3 14

Lars-Ove Knutsson Mariestad PK 2 A3 14

Mathias Leppik Karlstad PSK 2 R3 14

Per Dalén Karlstad PSK 2 A3 14

Christian Andersson Örebro PSSK 2 R3 15 11:20

Göran Carlström Habo Psk 2 A2 15

Johan Strömdahl I 2 Skf 2 A2 15

Karl Jonsson Karlstad PSK 2 A3 15

Nicklas Karlsson KHPSF 2 A2 15

Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK 3 R3 16 11:30

Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK 3 A3 16

Jan Gustafsson Karlstad PSK 2 A3 16

Richard Westling Örebro PSSK 3 R3 16

Christoffer Carlström KrPK 1 A3 16

Armas Herjeskog Storfors PK 3 R3 17 11:40

Håka Eriksson KrPK 2 A2 17

Martin Johansson Karlstads PSK 2 A1 17

Stefan Resare Storfors PK 3 R3 17

Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 3 R3 17

Björn Pettersson Örebro PSSK 3 R3 18 11:50

Fredrik Gustafsson Mariestads PK 3 R3 18

Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 3 R3 18

Per Karlsson Finspångs PK 3 R2 18

Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK 3 R3 18

Kay Dufström KrPK 2 A3 19 12:00

Lars Werner KrPK 2 A3 19

Lennart Eriksson Tysslinge sk 2 A3 19
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Anders Nilsson Edsvalla skf 3 R2 20 12:10

Fredrik Larsson Västerås PS 3 R2 20

Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK 3 R3 20

Janne Remnér Edsvalla skf 3 R3 20

Niclaes Jerkeholt Örebro PSSK 3 R2 20

Jan Gustafsson Karlstad PSK 2 R3 21 12:20

Magnus Persson Edsvalla skf 3 R2 21

Miguel Gil KrPK 1 A2 21

Simon Jander Örebro PSSK 3 R3 21
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Lars Werner KrPK 2 CvÄ 23 12:40

Lennart Eriksson Tysslinge sk 2 R3 23
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Kay Dufström KrPK 2 R3 24 12:50

Mats Nilsson KrPK 1 A2 24

Patrik Renman KrPK 2 R2 24

Rolf Andersson KrPK 1 R2 24
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